
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 9, 2024 8-Ball Open

81204 Cuephoria
FROM : 

3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3

10152

11136

11559

15570

11448

01663

10302

02347

Skl Number Name

Tustin, CA

O 0000

Leonhardi, Jennifer

Beltran, Israel

Ohlig, Adam

Bunton, Sabrena

Lopez, Enrique

Duran, Jonathan

Bjorklund, Jamie

Smith, Gerald

82101 Nobody
FROM : 

7

4

4

4

5

4

3

5

03461

01853

02302

10887

10722

01830

11612

08776

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 0000

Domines, Kirk

Vinn, Vanessa

Haberman, Eric

Gray, David

Bernabe, Lourdes

Jones, Janeen

Pacelli, Elizabeth

Fernandez, Ann

82107 That Tracks
FROM : 

3

5

5

4

4

5

3

7

01730

01631

00731

06027

01618

00958

02260

01860

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 0000

Borelli, Gina

Borelli, Kalae

Baker, Chris

Baker, Rochelle

Jones, Cassandra

Hernandez, Ty

Borelli, Danielle

Smyser, Dakota

83102 Don't Suck
FROM : 

6

5

5

5

4

3

4

3

10219

01506

02192

15020

01560

02244

02128

01898

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 0000

Fields, Steve

Lulling, Tim

Creed, Dan

Achis, Nick

Penman, Travis

Rizzi, Amanda

Walker, John

Baldassari, Jeff

83108 Poke & Hope
FROM : 

5

5

3

3

5

6

3

3

02622

09583

02193

00757

02354

08950

02289

02437

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 0000

Montgomery, Thomas

Poynter, Sean

Villanueva, Oscar

Nicholson, Ray

Roy, Brennan

Cottle, Ryan

Conley, Richard

Cohn, Danielle

83203 Balls to the Wall
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

3

4

7

2

11082

11168

02846

11566

11184

01853

30032

11646

Skl Number Name

Costa Mesa, CA

O 0000

Balkey, Ryan

Urresti, Tony

Huynh, Amy

Baturay, Bora

Avonce, Will

Vinn, Vanessa

Galvez, Orlando

Crook, Taylor

83204 L B Legends
FROM : 

3

5

6

5

4

4

3

3

10536

10045

01944

11491

11429

11121

02434

11668

Skl Number Name

Costa Mesa, CA

O 0000

Rollins, James

Carlson, Jim

Dualba, Craig

Ramirez, Jesse

Fritch, Jeremiah

Beyer, Eddie

Behr, Chase

Lamb, Maxwell

84107 Brockstars
FROM : 

5

4

5

3

6

5

4

3

00731

06027

02778

01730

01266

01631

01618

02260

I

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 0000

Baker, Chris

Baker, Rochelle

Owen, Jeff

Borelli, Gina

Rojas, Bryan

Borelli, Kalae

Jones, Cassandra

Borelli, Danielle

84110 Rack and Roll
FROM : 

3

6

4

4

2

4

3

5

01754

00948

01814

01939

01935

02006

02254

00440

Skl Number Name

Dana Point, CA

O 0000

Catanzariti, Renee

Catena, Hailey

Yesharim, Maya

Parks, Kylie

Browne, Jennifer

Covington, Michael

Johnson, Emily

Walsh, Michael

87103 Do Sumpin Dirty
FROM : 

4

5

3

3

3

3

7

5

01510

10339

10415

02365

00084

01167

20249

02267

I

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 0000

Maccharoli, Stephen

Sharp, Chris

Thompson, Deanna

Bowen, Mary

Canfield, Jennifer

Winnat, Steven

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

Bianco, Antonio

87105 Felt Fiction
FROM : 

7

3

6

4

3

2

5

5

00990

02163

02072

01814

02108

02355

01795

01291

Skl Number Name

Dana Point, CA

O 0000

Salzedo, Daniel

Gulck, Paige

Chabok, Milad

Yesharim, Maya

Yesharim, Ronnie

Chabok, Targol

Jenson, Corey

Heuvel, Jason

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


